APPETIZER QX
Miso Soup

Edamame

Wakame Salad

Gomea
(spinach & kale with sesame sauce)

Ebi Sunomono
Tako Sunomono

Home made Gyoza
(only serve 20 orders per day)

Home made Veggie Gyoza
Chawanmushi

(steam egg with vegetable & chicken)
Chicken Karage

Takoyaki (5pcs)

Oyster Motoyaki
Agedashi Tofu

Spicy Agedashi Tofu
Salmon Carpaccio

Tuna Tataki

Beef Tataki

ENTREES &=

(all entrees come with miso and rice)

Chicken Teriyaki
Beef Teriyaki
Salmon Teriyaki
Tofu Teriyaki

PARTY TRAY gi°

Maki Tray

Salmon maki, tuna maki, kappa maki
california roll, dynamite roll, b.c. roll
chop scallop roll

Veggie Tray

Kappa maki, inari maki, tamago maki
veggie roll, avocado roll, yam tempura roll
green roll

Sushi Tray

2 pcs salmon sushi, 2 pcs tuna sushi
2 pcs ebi sushi, 2 pcs hokkigai sushi
2 pcs tamago sushi, negitoro maki
negihama maki, 2 california roll

Sashimi Tray

5 pcs salmon sashimi, 5 pcs tuna sashimi

5 pcs hokkigai sashimi, 5 pcs tako sashimi

5 pcs sockeye sashimi, 5 pcs amaebi sashimi

$2.95
$5.95
$5.95
$7.50

$4.95
$5.95
$8.50

$7.50
$7.50

$9.95
$7.95
$11.95
$6.95
$7.50
$14.95
$14.95
$15.95

$16.95
$17.95
$18.95
$15.95

$38.95

$39.95

$49.95

$75.95

XA
COMBINATIONS

Kids Combo $10.95
3 pcs kappa maki, tamago, inari, ebi

sushi, salad, chicken karage

Maki Combo $14.95
Miso soup, salmon maki, tuna maki,

kappa maki

Assorted Sushi $21.95

3 pcs salmon maki, 3 pcs tuna maki,
salmon, tuna, tako, ebi, sockeye,
hokkigai sushi

Deluxe Sushi $35.95
Negihama maki, sockeye, toro, hamachi,

hotate, amaebi, real crab meat, unagi,

chop scallop sushi

Spicy Combo $23.95
Spicy salmon & tuna sashimi,

spicy california roll,

spicy aburi sushi : salmon, tuna, hamachi

Veggie Combo $15.50
Kappa maki, avocado roll, veggie roll

LUNCH SPECIAL &5

($3 extra for dinner time)

Combo A $15.95
Miso soup, green salad, chicken or beef

teriyaki, assorted tempura, 3 pcs california roll,

rice

Combo B $17.95
Miso soup, green salad, chicken or beef

teriyaki, assorted tempura, 3 pcs tuna

maki, ebi, salmon, tuna sushi, rice

Combo C $21.95
Miso soup, gomae or ebi sunomono,

assorted tempura, assorted sashimi,

3 pcs california roll, ebi, salmon,

tuna sushi, rice

Combo D $23.95
Miso soup, gomae, ebi sunomono,

assorted tempura, assorted sashimi,

chirashi don

Combo V $14.95
Miso soup, salad, gomae, agedashi tofu, vegi
tempura, tamago sushi, 3 pcs kappa maki, rice

KAIKO

Japanese Restaurant

LUNCH 12:00pm — 3:00pm
DINNER 5:00pm - 8:30pm
CLOSED ON TUESDAY

(778) 285-0578

#401 1192 Lansdowne Drive,
Coquitlam, B.C. V3E 1J7

TAKEOUT MENU

*Please inform your server of any food
allergies before placing your order.

Please inform your server
if you don’t like mayo or any kind of source.

*prices subject to change without notice.
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Salmon

Tuna

Tobiko

Ikura

Chop Scallop

Hotate

Real Crab Meat

Sockeye Salmon

Amaebi

lka

Inari

Saba

Tamago

Masago

Hamachi

Toro

Hokkigai

Ebi

Unagi

Tako

Uni

Engawa

Aburi Sushi Set
Salmon, tuna, unagi, hotate, ika

Aburi California Roll

Spicy Salmon Oshi Sushi

TEMPURA e

Prawn Tempura (6 pcs)

Vegetable Tempura (7 pcs)

Oyster Tempura (3 pcs)

Stuffed Shitake Mushroom (3 pcs)
Yam Tempura (6 pcs)

Unagi Tempura

Assorted Tempura (8 pcs)
4 pcs prawns, 4 pcs vegetable

UDON &

Nabeyaki Udon

Tempura cold Udon

Garlic Butter Seafood Udon
Garlic Butter Clam Udon
Vegetable Udon

Tonkotsu Ramen

Plain Udon

$2.95
$2.95
$3.25
$3.95
$3.95
$4.25
$4.50
$3.50
$3.95
$3.50
$2.75
$3.25
$2.75
$2.95
$4.25
$4.25
$2.95
$2.95
$3.95
$3.75
$5.25
$4.25
$19.95

$8.95
$16.95

$13.95
$11.95
$10.95
$9.95

$11.95
$15.95
$14.95

$17.95
$16.95
$16.95
$20.95
$10.95
$16.95
$7.95

SIGNATURE ROLL
Kaiko Special Roll

Dynamite roll with 5 different toppings:
chop scallop, negi hama, wakame salad, spicy

kani, spicy tuna

Dragon Roll

Prawn tempura with unagi & cucumber inside,

top with avocado and masago

Rainbow Roll

Different sashimi on top of california roll

"Smoke" Salmon Roll

Salmon, cream cheese & cucumber inside,
top with smoked salmon, ikura & mayo

Mango Roll (Seasonal)

Real crab meat, prawn tempura & avocado

inside, top with mango & masago

Cheese Roll

Prawn tempura, avocado, cucumber &

cream cheese inside, cheese on top

Green Roll

Yam tempura & avocado inside, wakami salad

on top

Spicy Roll

Spicy tuna & cucumber inside, tuna tataki,
garlic chips, chili pepper and house spicy

sause on top

DONBURI [

Tuna Don

Salmon Don

Tuna & Salmon Don
Sockeye Salmon Don
Unagi Don

House special Tuna Don
(4 kinds of flavor)

Chirashi Don

Deluxe Chirashi Don

$13.95

$15.95

$13.95

$13.95

$15.95

$11.95

$10.95

$15.95

$19.95
$19.95
$19.95
$21.95
$20.95
$23.95

$21.95
$29.95

MAKI ROLL ﬁ

Salmon Maki
Tuna Maki
Kappa Maki
Negitoro Maki
Negihama Maki
Tamago Maki
Inari Maki

Mango California Roll (Seasonal)
(real crab meat)

California Roll
Dynamite Roll

B.C Roll

Spicy Tuna Roll
Spicy Salmon Roll
Alaska Roll
Avocado Roll
Veggie Roll

Yam Tempura Roll
Chop Scallop Roll
Unagi Roll

Beef Teriyaki Roll
Chicken Teriyaki Roll

Salmon Avocado Roll

sasHimi @@

Salmon Sashimi (5 pcs)

Tuna Sashimi (5 pcs)

Hamachi Sashimi (5 pcs)

Tako Sashimi (5 pcs)

Amaebi Sashimi (5 pcs)
Hokkigai Sashimi (6 pcs)
Sockeye Salmon Sashimi (5 pcs)
Tuna & Salmon Sashimi (5 pcs)
Assorted Sashimi (12 pcs)
Spicy Tuna Sashimi

Spicy Salmon Sashimi

Uni Sashimi

Toro Sashimi

$4.50
$4.50
$3.95
$5.50
$5.50
$3.95
$3.95
$12.95

$5.95
$7.50
$5.95
$6.50
$6.50
$7.50
$5.95
$5.95
$6.50
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.50

$12.95
$12.95
$17.95
$12.95
$11.95
$10.95
$14.95
$12.95
$27.95
$13.95
$13.95
$26.95
$16.95



